Town of Thompson's Station Board of Mayor and Aldermen Special Called Meeting Agenda June 29, 2017

Meeting Called To Order

New Business:

1. Resolution 2017-012: A Resolution Of The Town Of Thompson's Station, TN To Approve A Contract With Parchman Construction Co., Inc. For The Realignment Of Critz Lane Project And To Authorize The Mayor To Sign The Contract

Documents:

TA REPORT 06292017.PDF
RESOLUTION 2017-012 CRITZ LANE REALIGNMENT PARCHMAN.PDF
PARCHMAN CRITZ REALIGNMENT CONTRACT.PDF
CRITZ LANE BIDS.PDF
BID SUMMARY COMP .PDF

2. Resolution 2017-013: A Resolution Of The Town Of Thompson's Station, TN To Approve The Location Of HB&TS Utility District Of Williamson County, TN Water Line Within The Critz Lane Right-Of-Way

Documents:

RESOLUTION 2017-013 HBTS PROPOSED RESO RE CRITZ.PDF

Adjourn

This meeting will be held at 7:00 p.m. at Thompson's Station Town Hall 1550 Thompson's Station Road West